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225 OUTSIDE DIA POLYCARBONATE 'SPAR' DIFFUSER

LIST OF SOURCE DRAWINGS

AR-C-2146[A] - EXISTING UTLITIES PLAN

AR-C-2148[A] - EARTHWORKS CONTOURS PLAN

AR-C-2150[A] - PAVEMENT PLAN

AR-C-2160[D] - CIVIL WORKS DETAILS SHEET 1

AR-C-2180[P05] - STORMWATER DETAILS SHEET 1

GSL-SHP-SS-2105[02] - ELECTRICAL SITE SERVICES

L306[D] - SETOUT PLAN

L406[E] - FINISHES & FIXTURES PLAN

L741[B] - DETAILS SOFTSCAPE

L742[B] - DETAILS SOFTSCAPE

CD73377B[3]  - GM POLES DETAIL

*Site 1 subject to the Green Square LEP 2013, with a 

height limit of RL 26 metres

HEXAGONAL LED LIGHTING & HEATSINK ASSEMBLY

1:50G

SITE 01 - GREEN SQUARE LIBARAY PLAZA

REV

VERTICAL SECTION

A303.05.221-301

EXISITING MARKER LAYER COMPRISING 

- ORANGE EXTRUDED HAZARD MESH (>160gsm)

- BIDM A29 GEOTEXTILE OR GREATER

EXISTING LEAN MIX SUBBASE 5MPa

����������	�
����
��
���

�������������

�������	�


�

1
2
1
9
5

LIGHT POLE O.D.323.9MM

12.7MM THK

WEIGHT APPROX 850KG

Ø3000 FIBREGLASS SPHERE

THK & WEIGHT TBC

3
0
0

UPPER HATCH 1005 x 250 TO ALLOW REPLACEMENT 

OF LIGHT SOURCES & HEATSINK ASSEMBLY

1
0
6
9
5

4
0
0

3
0
0

5
0
0

1
5
0
0

4
0
0

LIGHT POLE CENTRELINE 

LENGTH 10325MM

8
0

4
5
0
0

1500

3
0
0

7
5
0
0

2864323

8
0

1
8
5

EXISITING LIGHT POLE L-01 (XP1-12) TO BE REMOVED 

AND REPLACED BY ARTWORK LIGHT POLE & SPHERE
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1:15

LIGHTPOLE BASE DETAIL

A3

SITE 01 - GREEN SQUARE LIBARAY PLAZA

REVB 1-302 03.05.22

EXISITING MARKER LAYER COMPRISING 

- ORANGE EXTRUDED HAZARD MESH (>160gsm)

- BIDM A29 GEOTEXTILE OR GREATER

EXISTING COMPACTED SUBGRADE (UNVALIDATED MATERIAL) CBR>10%

EXISTING SLAB

EXISTING LEAN MIX SUBBASE 5MPa

PV02 EXISTING PAVERDEMOLISH PAVERS AND REPLACE WITH 

80MM CONCRETE SLAB WITH PAINTED 

FINISH

N12-200 Z BARS WELD TO GAL PLATE 

6MM FILLET WELD BOTH SIDES

LOWER PORTION OF EXISITING LIGHT POLE FOOTING TO

BE RETAINED

GROUT PAD TO LEVEL 

GAL PLATE THICKNESS 

VARIES TO FALL ON SITE 

4 x M20 4.6 GRADE GAL HD BOLTS

TOPPPING SLAB

ABELFLEX SHEET BETWEEN 

POLE AND CONCRETE

CONCRETE  SCULPTURAL

ARTWORK ELEMENTS

TOPPPING SLAB

40 THK GAL PLATE

CONCRETE SCULPTURAL ARTWORK ELEMENTS WITH 

DECORATIVE PAINT FINISH & INTEGRATED PLANTERS

323.9 X 12.7 CHS

CURVED STEEL LIGHTPOLE

16 THK BASE PLATE WITH 184MM TALL 323.9 x 12.7 CHS 

WELD TO BOTTOM OF LIGHTPOLE

N12-200 EW TOP 50 COVER &

N12-200 STARTER BARS ALL ROUND

AS PER ENG. SKETCH

PLANTER

CONCRETE FOOTING

UPPER PORTION OF EXISITING LIGHT POLE FOOTING TO

BE DEMOLISHED REPLACED BY ARTWORK FOOTING

*NO PENETRATION TO MARKER LAYER
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